CIF SS Ford Girls Masters

Wrestling Meet
Sonora High School b ion

1I0NSHIPS
February 21, 2025 e

Team Score Final

Placers
Blue 100 Pounds Blue 135 Pounds
1st Angelica Serratos Santa Ana 1st ltzel Padilla Excelsior Charter
2nd Leah Lopez San Marino 2nd Gwen Jewell Esperanza
3rd Mia Navarro Palm Desert 3rd Juliet Salazar Northview
4th Melany Ahumada Shadow Hills 4th Anabelle Reed Chaparral
Blue 105 Pounds Blue 140 Pounds
1st Alicia Serratos Santa Ana 1st Sumaya Lazaro Northview
2nd Olive Lechiara Temecula Valley 2nd Yanni Sanchez Santa Ana
3rd Evelyn Lopez Hamilton 3rd Amber Farr Norwalk
4th Tessa Fortenbaugh Canyon (Anaheim) 4th Rachel Critz Marina
Blue 110 Pounds Blue 145 Pounds
1st Aubree Gutierrez Marina 1st Delarie Juarez Northview
2nd Irini Poka San Clemente 2nd Lauren Pena Hillcrest
3rd Giada Tanahara Martin Luther King 3rd Jeszika Spraglin Cypress
4th Marie Saldana Northview 4th Maiya Bradley Vista Murrieta
Blue 115 Pounds Blue 155 Pounds
1st Epenesa Elison Los Altos 1st Eva Garcia Marina
2nd Isabel Navarro Shadow Hills 2nd Berlynn Solia-Tago Poly/Long Beach
3rd Itzel Herrera Corona 3rd Tatiana Chavarin Ayala
4th Ysabella Hinojosa Northview 4th Cornille Addison Murrieta Valley
Blue 120 Pounds Blue 170 Pounds
1st Kylee Golz Trabuco Hills 1st Diara Pomares Hemet
2nd Savina LaGrass Hillcrest 2nd Alyssa Guzman Orange Vista
3rd Megan Merrifield Temescal Canyon 3rd Brooklyn Bittner Rio Mesa
4th Sophia Garcia Orange Lutheran 4th Felizai Solomua Corona
Blue 125 Pounds Blue 190 Pounds
1st Lilyana Balderas Anaheim 1st Julianna Marquez Gabrielino
2nd Mia Hooper Northview 2nd Tiffany Bell Orange Vista
3rd Mary Jane O'neil Marina 3rd Cesia Torres Santiago/GG
4th Faith Jernigan Cerritos 4th Ria Chougule Redondo Union
Blue 130 Pounds Blue 235 Pounds
1st Samantha Sachs Glendora 1st Katherine Luna Downey
2nd Madeline Merideth Cerritos 2nd Ashley Wafer Lakewood
3rd Dalila Preciado Poly/Long Beach 3rd Isabella Lorenzana Marina
4th Marci Cueva Northview 4th Mariah Nunez Palm Desert
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1 Corona 171
2 Northview June 7
3 Marina 118
4 Santa Ana 117
5 Orange Vista 94
6 Mayfair 76
7 Shadow Hills 7
8 Palm Desert 63
9 Colony 60.5
10 Eleanor Roosevelt 60.5
11 Poly/Long Beach 60
12 Hillcrest 58
13 Chino 57
14 Downey 56
15 Walnut 55
16 Esperanza 54.5
17 San Dimas 51
18 San Clemente 46.5
19 Lakewood 46
20 Camarillo 43
21 Hemet 43
22 Cerritos 41
23 Arroyo 40
24 Cypress 38
25 Temescal Canyon 36
26 Excelsior Charter 35
27 Trabuco Hills 35
28 Chaparral 33
29 Fountain Valley 32
30 Citrus Valley 30
31 West Covina 29
32 Peninsula 28.5
33 Rio Mesa 285
34 Gabrielino 28
35 Glendora 28
36 Lakeside 28
37 Tesoro 28
38 Los Altos 27
39 Aliso Niguel 26
40 Anaheim 26
41 Los Osos 25
42 Warren 25
43 Redondo Union 24
44 Upland 24
45 Tahquitz 23.5
46 Ayala 23
47 San Marino 23
48 Santiago/GG 23
49 Vista Murrieta 23
50 John Glenn 22
51 Rancho Cucamonga 22
52 Highland 215
53 Orange Lutheran 215
54 Newbury Park 20.5
55 Elsinore 20
56 Martin Luther King 20



CIF SS Ford Girls Masters

Wrestling Meet

Sonora High School
February 21, 2025

Team Score Final

Placers
Gold 100 Pounds Gold 135 Pounds
1st Jillian Wells Lakeside 1st Aubrey Hernandez Colony
2nd Destiny Huitron Arroyo 2nd Sophia Cardenas Eleanor Roosevelt
3rd Olivia Munson Chaminade 3rd lvana Cuellar Downey
4th Sienna Montanez Walnut 4th Aurora Gonzalez Perris
Gold 105 Pounds Gold 140 Pounds
1st Alyssa Prado Mayfair 1st Julie Cimarusti West Covina
2nd Kiem-Ai Pham Corona 2nd Ava McGowan Eleanor Roosevelt
3rd Mackenzie Matthews Los Osos 3rd Kristen Dizon Corona
4th Dalylah Mora Arroyo 4th Josephine Wiener Harvard Westlake
Gold 110 Pounds Gold 145 Pounds
1st Ayana Contreras Orange Vista 1st Jestinah Solomua Corona
2nd Leila Witzerman Peninsula 2nd Olivia Davis Esperanza
3rd Alisa Murillo Shadow Hills 3rd Jules Sitani La Habra
4th Serineh Crane Hoover/Glendale 4th Avalynn Ramos Ventura
Gold 115 Pounds Gold 155 Pounds
1st Maggie Cornish Tesoro 1st Natalie Blanco Chino
2nd Eliana Garcia Walnut 2nd Gia Coons Citrus Valley
3rd Mikayla Putich Fountain Valley 3rd Laiyah Aguilar Fountain Valley
4th Tiffany Nguyen Santa Ana 4th Layla Lorenzo Mater Dei
Gold 120 Pounds Gold 170 Pounds
1st Tilly Kakuk Chino 1st Angela Salazar Santa Ana
2nd Samantha Rivera Northview 2nd Aaliah Enriquez John Glenn
3rd Mackenzie Mendenhall Corona 3rd Sophia Lopez Upland
4th Ariele Cazares Warren 4th Selieni Paseka Poly/Long Beach
Gold 125 Pounds Gold 190 Pounds
1st Zahra Stewart Orange Vista 1st Esper Sanchez-Kinney Lakewood
2nd Sussette Bell Rancho Cucamonga 2nd Reanna Chavez Mayfair
3rd Kylie Martinez Corona 3rd Aubreyelle Baeza San Dimas
4th Miriam Guadamuz Highland 4th Ariel Penaloza Cypress
Gold 130 Pounds Gold 235 Pounds
1st Renice Gonzalez Colony 1st Trinity Tipton Camarillo
2nd Victoria Espinoza Palm Desert 2nd Charlene Smith San Dimas
3rd Madison Black Newbury Park 3rd Jasmin Taulanga Corona
4th Sabrina Felix Downey 4th Alison Cortes Rio Mesa

Copyright © 2025 K & D Productions. All Rights Reserved.

00 N O G~ WN =

)
- O

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
3
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
4
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
5
52
53
54
55
56

=

-

a

Corona
Northview
Marina

Santa Ana
Orange Vista
Mayfair

Shadow Hills
Palm Desert
Colony

Eleanor Roosevelt
Poly/Long Beach
Hillcrest

Chino

Downey

Walnut
Esperanza

San Dimas

San Clemente
Lakewood
Camarillo

Hemet

Cerritos

Arroyo

Cypress
Temescal Canyon
Excelsior Charter
Trabuco Hills
Chaparral
Fountain Valley
Citrus Valley
West Covina
Peninsula

Rio Mesa
Gabrielino
Glendora
Lakeside

Tesoro

Los Altos

Aliso Niguel
Anaheim

Los Osos
Warren
Redondo Union
Upland

Tahquitz

Ayala

San Marino
Santiago/GG
Vista Murrieta
John Glenn
Rancho Cucamonga
Highland
Orange Lutheran
Newbury Park
Elsinore

Martin Luther King

171
159
118
117
94
76
71
63
60.5
60.5
60
58
57
56
55
54.5
51
46.5
46
43
43
41
40
38
36
35
35
33
32
30
29
28.5
28.5
28
28
28
28
27
26
26
25
25
24
24
235
23
23
23
23
22
22
215
215
20.5
20
20



M. Navarro
PD

©Maj 10-0

3RD

Angelica Serratos
Santa Ana (9) E-1

Emily Mayorga
Eisenhower (11) N-7

Annyssa Morales
Camarillo (10) C-4

Jasmin Figueroa
JW North (12) S-4

Blue 100

Abigail Marquez
Marina (9) S-2

Miabella Madueno
South Hills (9) C-5

Cle-Ana Paz
Hesperia (12) E-5

Mia Navarro
Palm Desert (9) N-5

Leah Lopez
San Marino (11) E-3

Kayla Alvarenga
Los Osos (11) S-8

Natalie Rosales
Santiago/GG (12) N-8

Dejah Aldridge
Trabuco Hills (11) C-1

Getse Poblete
Capistrano Valley (11) C-3

Mia Martinez
Eleanor Roosevelt (12) E-7

Alyaah Bravo
Lancaster (11) S-6

M. Navarro G. Poblete
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E. Lopez
HAM

OFall 2:29

3RD

Alicia Serratos
Santa Ana (12) E-1

Danielle Chavez
Lakeside (10) S-8

Mariah Mayorga
Eisenhower (9) N-7

Lucia Baradaran-Bybee
San Clemente (11) C-4

Maressa McGowan
Eleanor Roosevelt (12) E-6

Noemi Garcia Garcia
Savanna (12) N-3

Arata Sakamoto
Santa Monica (11) C-7

Blue 105

Alyssa Marquez
Chaffey (12) S-2

Olive Lechiara
Temecula Valley (9) E-3

Makenna Clark
Diamond Ranch (10) S-4

Ellie Myer
Victor Valley (10) N-2

Evelyn Lopez
Hamilton (10) E-7

Audrianna Rodriguez Romer
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Aubree Gutierrez
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Julia Moreno
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Aya Yoshitake
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K. Martinez
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@Dec 4-0

3RD

S. Fernandez

M. Guadamuz

Zahra Stewart

Gold 129

CAM M. HIG Orange Vista (12) S-1
1286 Guadamuz 1144 Z. Stewart
HG |1230 Bye ORV
OFall 035 Bye ] Bye
M. Guadamuz M. Cannon Z. Stewart
HIG 1332 REDU 1141 ORV
- Jayleen Garrett
©OFall 5:00 Bye Nordhoff (12) N-3 OFall 1:42
M. Guadamuz M. Cannon J. Garrett
HIG REDU NRDH
1288 Marisa Cannon 103§
O7F 18-2 Redondo Union (12) C-7 Fall 5:49
Z. Stewart
ORV
A. Estrella Sofia Fernandez 1286
HES Camarillo (1) C-5 OFall 1:41
A. Estrella 1143y, Rodriguez S. Fernandez
HES 1231 CEN CAM
Nautica Rodriguez 1037 :
©OFall 0:53 Centennial (Corona) (1) E-4 OMaj 11-
N. Cuellar 3 S. Fernandez
CoL 145 1142 CAM
K ! Norel Cuellar
Oinj. 4:22 Colton (10) N-7 DFall 5:25
N. Cuellar (19) S. Maddux
COoL o TES
Saige Maddux 103
Tesoro (10) C-2 OFall 1:56
1361 Sussette Bell 1360
Rancho Cucamonga (10) S-3 S. Bell
C. Marquez .
WAL Charios M 103 RC
arlee Marquez OFal 053
S. De Sena Walnut (11) N-6 S. Bell
cV 146 1143 RC
. Arianna Estrella
DMaJ 11-3 Hesperia (11) E-5 OFall 3:07
S. De Sena S. De Sena A. Estrella
CV CcV HES
In 000 1232 5. Maddux Sydney De Sena 104
. U TES 4140 Capistrano Valley (11) C-4 Dec 9-7 S. Bell
RC
Kylie Martinez 1287
M. Gil M. Gil Corona (12) E-1 OFall 5:49
I'_A I'_A K. Martinez
COR
1289 Mia Gil 1041 OFal 512
©@Dec 9- M. Gil Los Alamitos (9) S-7 allo:
K. Martinez 5 . K. Martinez
COR 1333 LA 147 1144 COR
Miriam Guadamuz
@Dec 7-5 M. Gii |E3Fall 1:51 Highland (12) S-5 OFall 3:03
I'_A K. Crain M. Guadamuz
REV HIG
K. Martinez OFall 4:12 1233 J. Garrett Kaitlyn Crain 1042
COR 1287 ' NRDH 1141 Redlands East Valley (11) N-2 Fall 2:55

Z. Stewart
ORV

©Fall 0:33
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M. Black
NP

OFall 2:42

3RD

Gold 130

M. Black L. Bartlett Renice Gonzalez
COR Colony (12) C-1
NP 1290 M. Basset 1151 M. Basset (2 R. Gonzalez
LC 1234 LC 1043 cLy
T " Marie Basset
M. Black Inj. 0:00 La Canada (11) E-8 O7F 15-
M. Basset 0 R. Gonzalez
NP 1334 LC 15 1148 cLy
Jaslene Benavidez
Fall 2:45 Fall 1:43 Shadow Hills (11) N-7 Fall 1:42
o Lv\i/‘lEug_rl]h > Z. Elliston-P adow Hills (11) J. Benavidez o
UPL SHL
1292 Zelilah Elliston-Perez 1044
OFall 4:40 Upland (11) S-5 Fall 1:00 S
cLY
L. Huynh Faith Bree 1290
WEST Redondo Union (11) C-4 OFall 2:33
L. Huynh 1150 £ Garcia F. Bree
WEST  [1235 HIG 104 REDU
@Dec 5-3 Esn;ﬁregjagag ° ° ©Fall 0:10
- ighlan -7 .
A. Bittner 4 (2 M. Black
RIOM 153 1149 NP
! Anika Bittner
DDec 5-1 Rio M 9) E-4 uTF 15-0
A. Bittner io Mesa (9) M. Slljac'k
RIOM
Madison Black 104 R GgEéaleZ
Newbury Park (11) N-6 OFall 1:28
OFall 3:25
1363 Victoria Espinoza 1362 1ST
L Palm Desert (11) N-2
I. Dipippo V. Espinoza
H Isabelle Dipippo 1047
Trabuco Hills (11) C-5 OFall 0:45
C. Mendoza-Gu V. Espinoza
HEM 1154 1150) PD
Lacey Huynh
Dec 3-1 C. Mendoza- i g Fall 0:34
F Bree n o Westminster (9) E-5 L. Huynh D
REDU HEM o WEST
1236 F Bree Charlotte Mendoza-Gurrola 104
©OFall 3:31 REDU Hemet (12) S-2 Osv-16-3
1149 V. Espinoza
PD
Chanel Correidor 1291
Aliso Niguel (11) C- ) Fall 3:24
F. Bree C. Correidor Iso Niguel (11) C-6 S. Felix o
REDU DOW
1293 ; ; 104
OFall 2:04 va?ggn%':zﬁlkl(e O7F 22-
S. Felix i . 6 S. Felix
A. Villanueva
DOW 1335 TRY 1155 Abbyaai Vil 1151 DOwW
N ygail Villanueva
©OTF 17-0 Inj. 0:00 . Troy (10) C-8 OVFF
J. Benavidez J Villanueva L. Bartlett
) SHL . TRY COR
S. Felix OFa1 227 1237 Benavidez Lilly Bartlett 105
DOW  qp9q S@Fall= SHL 1148 Corona (10) E-1 Fall 3:36
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|. Cuellar
DOwW

Dec 14-9

3RD

Gold 139

A. Gonzalez G. Belanger Sophia Cardenas
PER 1294 SUL 1159 S. Eleanor Roosevelt (9) E-1
M. Ramirez Hernandez S. Cardenas
JG  [1238 BON 1051 ROO
Saya Hernandez 5
OFall 4:57 _ Bonita (11) N-8 O7TF 21-
A. Gonzalez M. Ramirez 5 S. Cardenas
PER 1336 JG 1160 1156 ROO
DFall 3:00 DFall 2:34 ahauits 3) S OIDec 9-2
all o: A. Lopez : M. Ramirez Tahquitz (9) S-3 B. Conley ec I-
SH JG TAQ
1296 Ma i 1052
ya Ramirez
OFall 2:51 John Glenn (9) C-7 OFall 1:43
S. Cardenas
ROO
A. Lopez Aurora Gonzalez 1294
A. Lopez SH 1155 . Pertis (12) S-1 OFall 5:33
A. Espinosa A. Gonzalez
SH 1239 PD A PER
Alexandra Espinosa 105 :
OFall 2:05 Palm Desert (10) N-6 DMaj 14-
A. Espinosa 6 A. Gonzalez
PD 161 Katelvn L 1157 PER
N atelyn Lee ]
Dec 4-0 Corona (9) E-6 DFall 5:49
K. Lee S. Turner
COR o BEA
Savannah Turner 1054
Beaumont (11) N-2 OFall 3:37
1365 Aubrey Hernandez 1364
Colony (12) C-2
K. Carrera A. Hernandez
LBP Kl G 105 CLY
ylie Carrera -
Poly/Long Beach (9) S-8 OFall 1:10
L. Mendoza A. Hernandez
ARR 1162 1158] CLY
Liani Mendoza
SV-1 7-1 A 10) E-5 Dec 7-1
S. Turner > L. Mendoza rroyo (10) A. Lopez >
BEA 1240 ARR 105 SH
S. Turner Anyssa Lopez >
OFall 2:18 BEA South Hills (9) C-6 OFall 5:09
1157 A. Hernandez
CLY
I~
Gabriella Belanger 1295 .
Sultana (12) E-3 OMVaj 11-0
B. Conley I. Martinez G. Belanger
TAQ MIL SUL
D 1297 Isabella Martinez 1057 OFall 1:54
@Dec Millikan (11) S-4 :
I. Cuellar 11-8 I. Martinez I. Cuellar
DOW 1337 MIL 1163 1159 DOW
. Liz Tierney
O7F 16-1 OFall 3:26 Redondo Union (12) C-8 O7TF 22-2
B. Conley L. Tierney . Cuellar
TAQ 1241 REDU 1058 DOW
I. Cuellar R B. Conley Ilvana Cuellar 9
DOW 1295 EBFall 4:36 TaQ 1156 Downey (10) N-3 OFall 1:12

A. Hernandez
CLY

Dec 7-4

1ST
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K. Dizon
COR

OFall 1:39

3RD

Gold 140

J. Wiener H. Wolf Julie Cimarusti
West Covina (10) C-2
HW 1298 5 Lynch CAJ 167 a, Lynch (19) J. Cimarusti
NTWD |1242 NTWD 105 wC
| AshyInn Lynch o -
i i Fall 2:44
J. Wiener nDeC 10-3 A. Lynch Northwood (10) S-7 J. Cimarusti
HW 1338 NTWD | o 1164
Daenna Covarrubias
Dec 8-6 Dec 8-1 Walnut (11) N-7 Fall 2:53
u AN#WBh u S. Garcia alnut (11) D. Covarrubia u
MM WAL
uMa. 11-1 1300 _Sara Garcia 106 DDec 6-4
) Murrieta Mesa (11) E-3 J. Cimarusti
o wcC
D. Navarro Evalina Chavez 1298 uM i 15-4
HIL Highland (11) S-2 -
E. Chavez 1166 £ chaves ighland (11) S G. Lopez a
HIG 1243 HIG PEN
DM 155 Gianna Lopez 1061 ODec
a 1o- E. Chavez Peninsula (10) C-6 12-6 J. Wiener
HIG 1169 1165 HW
Celeste Hindl
DFall 0:14 Buena (10) .8 _ ©OFall 3:40
C. Hindley J. Wiener
BUE HW
Josephine Wiener 1062
Harvard Westlake (11) N-1 OFall 0:25
1367 Kristen Dizon 1366
C 12) E-2
E. Grimes orona (12) K. Dizon
ESP COR
Ellie Grimes 1063 il 1.4
Esperanza (12) C-7 OFall 1: .
A. Talbot K. Dizon
AYA 1170 1166 COR
Dannielle Navarro
DFall 2:26 Hillcrest (11) S-6 OFall 5:20
G. Lopez A. Talbot D. Navarro
PEN AYA . HIL
1244 G, Lopez Alexia Talbot 1064 _
OTF 19-4 PEN Ayala (12) N-3 OMVaj 11-1
1165 A. McGowan
ROO
Heaven Wolf 1299
G. Lopez A. Kelly Cajon (12) N-5 H. Wolf uFaII 2:39
PEN__11301 HEM 1opsCAJ
OFall 1:56 Hi‘“mbg% 5;9@_5 OFall 1:25
K. Dizon M. Nelson A. McGowan
COR 1339 VP 171 1167 ROO
Ava McGowan
Fall 0:10 O7F 16-0 Eleanor Roosevelt (11) E-7 OFall 3:04
M. ’:‘/?D'SO“ 5 M. Nelson A. McGowan
. . VP . ROO
K. Dizon OFall 203 1245 Covarrubia Marley Nelson 106
COR 1299 el & waL 1164 Villa Park (10) C-3 OFall 3:39

J. Cimarusti

OFall 4:25
1ST
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J. Sitani
LHA

O71B-15-4

3RD

Gold Upper 149

A. Ramos G. Panaggio Olivia Davis
MAR Esperanza (11) C-2 .
VEN 1302 A Martinez 175y, Colgan P an O. Davis
FIL 1246 v ESP
Jaydan Colgan 1067 OFall 0:58
A Ramos OFall 2:36 A Marines Temecula Valley (1) E-5 o Davie
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